
TAKEAWAY MENU

SAUCES
*40p per pot*

Ketchup
Mayo

Garlic Mayo
Burger Sauce

BBQ Sauce

SIDES

SERVED BETWEEN 5PM - 8PM 
SUNDAY, MONDAY & TUESDAY

01440 731 810

BEER BATTERED SKINLESS HADDOCK £12.95
Hand Battered Fresh Haddock Fillet, Homemade Tartare Sauce 

BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

£11.50BATTERED CHICKEN FILLET NUGGETS

£12.95

THE FOX BURGER
Double Beef Patties, Double Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo, Relish &
Gherkins in a Toasted Brioche Bun, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings

PANKO BREADED CHICKEN BURGER
Marinated Panko Coated Chicken Breast Fillet stacked in a Toasted Brioche Bun with
Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings

VEGAN QUARTER POUNDER BURGER
Seasoned Soya Protein Burger, Vegan Cheese, Lettuce, Relish & Vegan
Mayo in a Vegan Brioche Bun, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

1,2,3,4,7,8,12

1,2,3,4,7,8,12

1,2,8,9

Wholetail Scampi, Homemade Tartare Sauce

1,2,4,5,8

1,2,4,6,8

1,2

ALL TAKEAWAY MEALS ARE SERVED WITH TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

Hand Battered Locally Sourced Tender Chicken Breast Fillet

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND CHIPS
Plain or Battered Butchers Cumberland Jumbo Sausage

£8.501,2

Chips
Cheesy Chips 
Garlic Baguette
Cheesy Garlic Baguette
Onion Rings
Coleslaw, Baked Beans,
Curry Sauce
Mushy or Garden Peas
Jumbo Plain or Battered
Sausage

4,8

1,7,9,10

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£6.00

£4.50

£6.00

1,2

1,2
1,2,3

1,2,3
3

ALLERGENS
1. WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH

6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

£3.50

£2.50


