SERVED BETWEEN 5PM - 8PM SUNDAY, MONDAY & TUESDAY

<u>01440 731 810</u>

TAKEAWAY MENU

ALL TAKEAWAY MEALS ARE SERVED WITH TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

BEER BATTERED SKINLESS HADDOCK^{1,2,4,5,8} Hand Battered Fresh Haddock Fillet, Homemade Tartare Sauce	£12.95
BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI^{1,2,4,6,8} Wholetail Scampi, Homemade Tartare Sauce	£12.95
BATTERED CHICKEN FILLET NUGGETS ^{1,2} Hand Battered Locally Sourced Tender Chicken Breast Fillet	£11.50
THE FOX BURGER^{1,2,3,4,7,8,12} Double Beef Patties, Double Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo, Relish & Gherkins in a Toasted Brioche Bun, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings	£13.95
PANKO BREADED CHICKEN BURGER ^{1,2,3,4,7,8,12} Marinated Panko Coated Chicken Breast Fillet stacked in a Toasted Brioche Bun with Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings	£12.95
VEGAN QUARTER POUNDER BURGER^{1,2,8,9} Seasoned Soya Protein Burger, Vegan Cheese, Lettuce, Relish & Vegan Mayo in a Vegan Brioche Bun, Topped with Homemade Onion Rings	£12.95
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE AND CHIPS ^{1,2} Plain or Battered Butchers Cumberland Jumbo Sausage	£8.50



Chips	£4.00
Cheesy Chips ³	£6.00
Garlic Baguette ^{1,2,3}	£4.00
Cheesy Garlic Baguette ^{1,2,}	³ £6.00
Onion Rings ^{1,2}	£3.50
Coleslaw, ^{4,8} Baked Beans,	
Curry Sauce ^{1,7,9,10}	£2.50
Mushy or Garden Peas	£2.50
Jumbo Plain or Battered	£4.50
Sausage ^{1,2}	

SAUCES

40p per pot

Ketchup Mayo Garlic Mayo Burger Sauce BBQ Sauce



ALLERGENS

1. WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

